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Kampioenschap per hok

Naam

Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Marlien van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
Wim Huizer

J. Horseling

Theo van Stralen
Annemiek Tiggelman
Diana Tiggelman

D. Vroegindeweij
Purdey Wetterhahn
R. van den Bos
Olaf Westhoeve
Hans.Groenendijk
A. Brands

C. van den Bos

L.J Visser

E. Luijmes

Theo van Dongen
V.d. Linde & Bakker
J. Koese

P.A. de Vogel

W. van Driel

Hans Vroegindeweij
A.J.A.Volaart

K. Klink

J.C. Wagner

G.M. Koese

Jan van der Valk
J. Jongejan

J.C. Visser

Jan Polder

Th. de Vette

B. Schuurman

J.W. Steketee
Tariq Bouragba

A. de Blok

van de Sluis
van Driel

van Eijk
Groenendijk

mxoR

MIDDELHARNIS

Totpnt

1657.
1399.
1366.
1349.
1214.
987.
962.
851.
755.
495.
479.
444.
366.
349.
305.
305.
273.
211.
209.
180.
178.
154.
153.
149.
147.
144.
137.
105.
86.
79.
69.
67.
65.
55.
41.
35.
26.
18.
17.
11.
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